
THE MONETARY TIMES

ESTABLISHED 1860

INCORPORATED 1877

Cincinnati, o.
CHICAGO: 347 Dearborn Street.

'' We have used these
INKS on our Catalogue
work. They are fine and
satisfactory in all respects."

The Monetary Times P't'gCo.

r
STAR LIFE

ASSURANCE SOCIETY OF ENGLAND
ESTABLISHED 1843

Wesley Buildings, 33 Richmond Street West, TORONTO

Assets December 31, 1894,
Annual Income, - -
Assurance in Force, -
Invested in Canada, -

Features
1.

$17,600,000
- 2,770,000

67,775,000
- 1,600,000

Every description of Life Assurance Business.
2. World wide
3. Fair Rates.

Polioles.

4. Large and Increasing Bonuses, constituting the Soclety's
Polioles a Flrst-class investment.

Copies of the Annual Report and Prospectus, with all
information, forwarded on application to

J. FRITH. JEFFERS,
Secretary for Canada.

RELIABLE AGENTS WANTED.

249


