

ESTABLISHED 1860

INCORPORATED 1877

The City Orinting Ink. City Orinting Ink. City

Cincinnati, O.

CHICAGO: 347 Dearborn Street.

"We have used these INKS on our Catalogue work. They are fine and satisfactory in all respects."

The Monetary Times P't'g Co.

STAR LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY OF ENGLAND

ESTABLISHED 1843

Wesley Buildings, 33 Richmond Street West, TORONTO

Assets December 31,	1894,		-	\$17,600,000
Annual Income, -	-	-	-	2,770,000
Assurance in Force,	-		-	67,775,000
Invested in Canada,	-	-	-	1,600,000

Features

- 1. Every description of Life Assurance Business.
- 2. World wide Policies.
- 3. Fair Rates.
- 4. Large and Increasing Bonuses, constituting the Society's Policies a First-class Investment.

Copies of the Annual Report and Prospectus, with all information, forwarded on application to

J. FRITH. JEFFERS,

Secretary for Canada.

RELIABLE AGENTS WANTED.